
28. Pokalschießen 2012

Lindlar vom 28.09. - 05.10.2012

Vereins-, Mannschaftswertungen

LG- Wanderpokal Alt/Sen SSW

Ularicus 1 886,01

Angelis Athanassios 297,0 Ringe

Tschenisch Dieter 295,0 Ringe

Dorsch Dieter 294,0 Ringe

Frielingsdorf II 882,02

Eicker Bernd 296,0 Ringe

Berg, Andreas 294,0 Ringe

Kemmerich Rolf 292,0 Ringe

Hunstig I 865,03

Brüne Carmen 294,0 Ringe

Hartmann Jürgen 293,0 Ringe

Grob Karl-Heinz 278,0 Ringe

Mühle-Niederseßmar I 851,04

Richter Kurt 289,0 Ringe

Roth Ingo 285,0 Ringe

Buchholz Heinz 277,0 Ringe

Lieberhausen 1 847,05

Küffel Reiner 288,0 Ringe

Emmi Leonardo 285,0 Ringe

Dreyer,  Norbert 274,0 Ringe

Kaltenbach 1 846,06

Wagener Achim 294,0 Ringe

Schmitt Thomas 280,0 Ringe

Vogt,  Peter 272,0 Ringe

Mühle-Niederseßmar II 842,07

Eichert Gitti 287,0 Ringe

Möthe Reinhard 282,0 Ringe

Richter Sylvia 273,0 Ringe

Lindlar I 836,08

Baldsiefen Klaus 285,0 Ringe

Kersten Willibald 276,0 Ringe

Kersten Stefan 275,0 Ringe

Marienheide 1 832,09

Fischer Harald 288,0 Ringe

vom Hofe, Margot 275,0 Ringe

Fischer Margret 269,0 Ringe

Schmitzhöhe I 806,010

Höller Hans-Alo 280,0 Ringe

Scherer Günter 267,0 Ringe

Herbrich,  Peter 259,0 Ringe

Schmitzhöhe II 722,011
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Scherer Christine 275,0 Ringe

Herbrich Monika 255,0 Ringe

Höller,  Marlene 192,0 Ringe

LG- Wanderpokal Schüler SSW

Lindlar Schüler 1 520,01

Brückmann Kim 182,0 Ringe

Huth Maximilian 177,0 Ringe

Torba Tabea 161,0 Ringe

Lindlar Schüler 2 493,02

Brückmann Mona 182,0 Ringe

Torba Ricarda 165,0 Ringe

Sölzer Benjamin 146,0 Ringe

Lindlar Schüler 3 454,03

Klein Saskia 158,0 Ringe

Wiesemann Jannik 149,0 Ringe

Torba Theresa 147,0 Ringe

LG- Wanderpokal Schützen SSW

St.Joh.SB Helling 1 755,01

Werner Andreas 253,0 Ringe

Peters Manuel 251,0 Ringe

Wendeler Christian 251,0 Ringe

Marienheide II 747,02

Schenk Veronika 269,0 Ringe

Aldo Marino 241,0 Ringe

Vollmann Sven 237,0 Ringe

St. Joh. SB Helling II 709,03

Rembold Leonard 249,0 Ringe

Bonrath,  Marc-Erec 244,0 Ringe

Hungenberg,  Lukas 216,0 Ringe

Lindlar LG 1 703,04

Zindler, Michael 247,0 Ringe

Berghoff Tim 241,0 Ringe

Schüttler Gregor 215,0 Ringe

LP-30 Schuss SSW

Frielingsdorf I 721,01

Clasen Alexander 247,0 Ringe

Klever Klaus 241,0 Ringe

Stenzel Frank 233,0 Ringe
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Einzelauswertungen

LG- 30 Schuss Altersklasse

1 Peuckert,  Joachim SSG Bayer Leverkusen 297,0Altersklasse Ringe

2 Eicker Bernd St. Seb. Frielingsdorf 296,0Altersklasse Ringe

3 Wagener Achim SV Kaltenbach-Bellingroth 294,0Altersklasse Ringe

4 Kemmerich Rolf St. Seb. Frielingsdorf 292,0Altersklasse Ringe

5 Emmi Leonardo SV Lieberhausen 285,0Altersklasse Ringe

6 Baldsiefen Klaus Schützenverein Lindlar 285,0Altersklasse Ringe

7 Schmitt Thomas SV Kaltenbach-Bellingroth 280,0Altersklasse Ringe

8 Kersten Stefan Schützenverein Lindlar 275,0Altersklasse Ringe

9 Vogt,  Peter SV Kaltenbach-Bellingroth 272,0Altersklasse Ringe

10 Buttgereit Ralf SP. Schützen Marienheide 268,0Altersklasse Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Damen Altersklasse

1 Schuckart, Andrea Ohligser SGem 75/03 293,0Damen Altersklasse Ringe

2 Eichert Gitti Mühle-Niederseßmar 287,0Damen Altersklasse Ringe

3 Torba Sylvia Schützenverein Lindlar 273,0Damen Altersklasse Ringe

4 Emmi Claudia Kathrin SV Lieberhausen 273,0Damen Altersklasse Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Jugend männl.

1 Zinn Timo Schützenverein Lindlar 203,0Jugend männl. Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Junioren männl.

1 Rembold Leonard St. Joh. SB Helling e.V. 249,0Junioren B männl. Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Junioren weibl.

1 Kottmann,  Sarah Sp.Sch. Bergneustadt 1351 e.V. 287,0Junioren A weibl. Ringe

2 Buttgereit,  Sabrina SP. Schützen Marienheide 212,0Junioren B weibl. Ringe

LG-20 Schuss Schüler männl.

1 Huth Maximilian Schützenverein Lindlar 177,0Schüler A männl. Ringe

2 Wiesemann Jannik Schützenverein Lindlar 149,0Schüler A männl. Ringe

3 Sölzer Benjamin Schützenverein Lindlar 146,0Schüler A männl. Ringe

LG-20 Schuss Schüler weibl.

1 Brückmann Kim Schützenverein Lindlar 182,0Schüler A weibl. Ringe

2 Brückmann Mona Schützenverein Lindlar 182,0Schüler A weibl. Ringe

3 Torba Ricarda Schützenverein Lindlar 165,0Schüler A weibl. Ringe

4 Torba Tabea Schützenverein Lindlar 161,0Schüler A weibl. Ringe

5 Klein Saskia Schützenverein Lindlar 158,0Schüler A weibl. Ringe

6 Torba Theresa Schützenverein Lindlar 147,0Schüler A weibl. Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Schützen männl.

1 Hoika Marius Sp.Sch. Bergneustadt 1351 e.V. 288,0Schützenklasse Ringe

2 Werner Andreas St. Joh. SB Helling e.V. 253,0Schützenklasse Ringe

3 Wendeler Christian St. Joh. SB Helling e.V. 251,0Schützenklasse Ringe

4 Peters Manuel St. Joh. SB Helling e.V. 251,0Schützenklasse Ringe

5 Zindler, Michael Schützenverein Lindlar 247,0Schützenklasse Ringe

6 Bonrath,  Marc-Erec St. Joh. SB Helling e.V. 244,0Schützenklasse Ringe

7 Aldo Marino SP. Schützen Marienheide 241,0Schützenklasse Ringe

8 Berghoff Tim Schützenverein Lindlar 241,0Schützenklasse Ringe

9 Vollmann Sven SP. Schützen Marienheide 237,0Schützenklasse Ringe

10 Hungenberg,  Lukas St. Joh. SB Helling e.V. 216,0Schützenklasse Ringe

11 Schüttler Gregor Schützenverein Lindlar 215,0Schützenklasse Ringe

12 Klippert Stefan SV Lieberhausen 208,0Schützenklasse Ringe

13 Zinn Burkhard Schützenverein Lindlar 200,0Schützenklasse Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Schützen weibl.
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1 Angelis Martina Bruderschaft Uldaricus 298,0Damenklasse Ringe

2 Schenk Veronika SP. Schützen Marienheide 269,0Damenklasse Ringe

3 Klippert Silke SV Lieberhausen 228,0Damenklasse Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Senioren B männl.

1 Tschenisch Dieter Bruderschaft Uldaricus 295,0Senioren B männl. Ringe

2 Hartmann Jürgen KKV Hunstig 293,0Senioren B männl. Ringe

3 Buchholz Heinz Mühle-Niederseßmar 277,0Senioren B männl. Ringe

4 Herbrich,  Peter St. Seb. SB Schmitzhöhe 259,0Senioren B männl. Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Senioren C männl.

1 Angelis Athanassios Bruderschaft Uldaricus 297,0Senioren C männl. Ringe

2 Winheller Günther SP. Schützen Marienheide 293,0Senioren C männl. Ringe

3 Richter Kurt Mühle-Niederseßmar 289,0Senioren C männl. Ringe

4 Brentzek Engelbert St. Seb. Frielingsdorf 284,0Senioren C männl. Ringe

5 Möthe Reinhard Mühle-Niederseßmar 282,0Senioren C männl. Ringe

6 Grob Karl-Heinz KKV Hunstig 278,0Senioren C männl. Ringe

7 Kersten Willibald Schützenverein Lindlar 276,0Senioren C männl. Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Senioren C weibl.

1 vom Hofe, Margot SP. Schützen Marienheide 275,0Senioren C weibl. Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Senioren männl.

1 Dorsch Dieter Bruderschaft Uldaricus 294,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

2 Berg, Andreas St. Seb. Frielingsdorf 294,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

3 Leisering,  Detlef SP. Schützen Marienheide 289,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

4 Küffel Reiner SV Lieberhausen 288,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

5 Fischer Harald SP. Schützen Marienheide 288,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

6 Brentzek Dieter St. Seb. Frielingsdorf 287,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

7 Roth Ingo Mühle-Niederseßmar 285,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

8 Höller Hans-Alo St.Seb. SB Schmitzhöhe 280,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

9 Dreyer,  Norbert SV Lieberhausen 274,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

10 Eichert Klaus Mühle-Niederseßmar 267,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

11 Scherer Günter St.Seb. SB Schmitzhöhe 267,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

12 Weier Reinhold SoS Alperbrück 259,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

13 Gabel Josef SP. Schützen Marienheide 249,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

LG- 30 Schuss Senioren weibl.

1 Brüne Carmen SoS Alperbrück 294,0Senioren  A weibl. Ringe

2 Scherer Christine St.Seb. SB Schmitzhöhe 275,0Senioren  A weibl. Ringe

3 Richter Sylvia Mühle-Niederseßmar 273,0Senioren  A weibl. Ringe

4 Fischer Margret SP. Schützen Marienheide 269,0Senioren  A weibl. Ringe

5 Herbrich Monika St.Seb. SB Schmitzhöhe 255,0Senioren  A weibl. Ringe

6 Höller,  Marlene St. Seb. SB Schmitzhöhe 192,0Senioren  A weibl. Ringe

LP-30 Schuss männl.

1 Göbel Jürgen SSG Bayer Leverkusen 263,0Altersklasse Ringe

2 Niebel Julian SV Kaltenbach-Bellingroth 260,0Schützenklasse Ringe

3 Sölzer Udo Schützenverein Lindlar 256,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

4 Clasen Alexander St. Seb. Frielingsdorf 247,0Junioren A männl. Ringe

5 Klever Klaus St. Seb. Frielingsdorf 241,0Senioren  A männl. Ringe

6 Stenzel Frank St. Seb. Frielingsdorf 233,0Altersklasse Ringe

7 Seeber Frank KKV Hunstig 218,0Jugend männl. Ringe

8 Niebel,  Jonas SV Kaltenbach-Bellingroth 206,0Schützenklasse Ringe

LP-30 Schuss weibl.

1 Engelbertz Karin KKV Hunstig 266,0Senioren B weibl. Ringe
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